
Curriculum Calendar 

Part-Time Preschool 2023-2024 
Week Jolly Phonics Letter 

of the Week 

Unit Theme Science Theme 

8/21 *** Back to school *** 

8/28 *** All About Me & My Family *** 

9/4 *** Crazy for Colors and Shapes *** 

9/11 Ff ~ Fish Feelings Trees 

9/18 Ee ~ Eggs Fall Fun  *** 

9/25 Ll ~ Lollipop Fall Fun Owls 

10/2 Tt ~ Tennis Fall Fun Spiders 

10/9 *** Community Helpers *** 

10/16 Ii ~ Itchy Community Helpers *** 

10/23 Hh ~ Hot Little Chefs *** 

10/30 *** Halloween Happenings Bats 

11/6 Pp ~ Puff Pets Sink/float  

11/13 Bb ~ Bat Giving Thanks Turkeys 

11/20 *** Thanksgiving Break *** 

11/27 Dd ~ Drum 5 Senses Cats 

12/4 Oo ~ Off 5 Senses Reptiles 

12/11 Cc ~ Castanets Holidays Around the World Reindeer 

12/18 Jj ~ Jello Holidays Around the World *** 

12/25 *** Winter Break *** 

1/1 *** Winter Break *** 

1/8 Review Winter Wonderland Penguins 

1/15 *** Winter Wonderland Ice 

1/22 Gg ~ Gurgle Let’s Celebrate Children’s Authors *** 

1/29 Ss ~ Snake Let’s Celebrate Children’s Authors Bears 

2/5 Qq ~ Quack Health from Head to Toe Groundhogs 

2/12 Rr ~ Rag Friendship & Kindness/Valentine Express Ants 

2/19 *** Planes, Trains & Automobiles *** 

2/26 Mm ~ Meal Planes, Trains & Automobiles Motion 

3/4 Aa ~ Ant Happy Birthday Dr. Seuss Amphibians 

3/11 Zz ~ BuZZ Happy Birthday Dr. Seuss *** 

3/18 Nn ~ Nose Dive Wonderful Weather of Spring Metamorphosis 

3/25 *** Spring Break *** 

4/1  Kk ~ Kick Wonderful Weather of Spring Seasons 

4/8 Uu ~ Umbrella Week of the Young Child Bubbles 

4/15 Vv ~ Van Spaced Out Ocean 

4/22 Ww ~ Wind Save Our Earth Birds 

4/29 *** What’s New at the Zoo *** 

5/6 Xx ~ Xray What’s New at the Zoo Rodents 

5/13 Yy ~ Yogurt A Camping We will Go Magnets 

5/20 *** School’s Out *** 



Curriculum Calendar 

Full Day Preschool 2023-2024 

Week Jolly Phonics Letter 

of the Week 

Unit Theme Science Theme 

8/21 *** Back to school *** 

8/28 *** All About Me & My Family *** 

9/4 *** Crazy for Colors  *** 

9/11 Ff ~ Fish Shapes Owls 

9/18 Ee ~ Eggs Apples Aplenty  *** 

9/25 Ll ~ Lollipop Fall Fun Trees 

10/2 Tt ~ Tennis Fall Fun Cats 

10/9 *** Community Helpers *** 

10/16 Ii ~ Itchy Fire Safety *** 

10/23 Hh ~ Hot Little Chefs Bats 

10/30  Halloween Happenings Spiders 

11/6 Pp ~ Puff Pets Reptiles  

11/13 Bb ~ Bat Little Picasos *** 

11/20 *** Giving Thanks Turkeys 

11/27 Dd ~ Drum 5 Senses *** 

12/4 Oo ~ Off Feelings Sink/Float 

12/11 Cc ~ Castanets Holidays Around the World Reindeer 

12/18 Jj ~ Jello Holidays Around the World *** 

12/25 *** Winter Break *** 

1/1 *** Winter Break *** 

1/8 Review Winter Wonderland Ice 

1/15 *** Winter Wonderland Penguins 

1/22 Gg ~ Gurgle Castles, Dragons, Kings & Queens *** 

1/29 Ss ~ Snake Let’s Celebrate Children’s Authors Ants 

2/5 Qq ~ Quack Health from Head to Toe Groundhogs 

2/12 Rr ~ Rag Friendship & Kindness/Valentine Express Bears 

2/19 *** Planes, Trains & Automobiles *** 

2/26 Mm ~ Meal Spaced Out Amphibians 

3/4 Aa ~ Ant Happy Birthday Dr. Seuss Motion 

3/11 Zz ~ BuZZ Wild West Roundup *** 

3/18 Nn ~ Nose Dive Wonderful Weather of Spring Seasons 

3/25 *** Spring Break *** 

4/1  Kk ~ Kick Wonderful Weather of Spring Metamorphosis 

4/8 Uu ~ Umbrella Week of the Young Child Ocean 

4/15 Vv ~ Van Green Thumbs Cats 

4/22 Ww ~ Wind Save Our Earth Magnets 

4/29 *** What’s New at the Zoo *** 

5/6 Xx ~ Xray What’s New at the Zoo Birds 

5/13 Yy ~ Yogurt A Camping We will Go Rodents 

5/20 *** School’s Out *** 



 


